DAY
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON

MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
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TUE
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CLASS
Company 2 Tap
Company 4 Ballet
Company 5/6 Jazz
Company 6 Tap
Company Pro-Am Tap 1
AERIAL YELLOW
Ages 7-9 Jazz Hop
AERIAL ADULT SLING INT/ADV

AERIAL ORANGE

Ages 7-9 Ballet & Tap

Company 2 Ballet

Ages 10-13 Lyrical

Adult Beginner Tap

Ages 2 & 3 Mommy/Daddy & Me
Ages 3-5 Ballet & Tap

Company 3 Ballet

Company 3 Tap

Company 6 Lyrical

Company Elite Jazz

Ages 6-8 Ballet, Tap & Jazz Hop
Company 3 Jazz

Ages 13 & Up Lyrical

Ages 13 & Up Tap & Jazz AERIAL
YELLOW/GREEN-TUES AERIAL
RED

AERIAL ADULT INT/ADV

Company 5,6, Elite Pointe
Company 4 Jazz

Ages 11 & Up Int/Adv Acro
Company 3 Lyrical

Company 5 Ballet

Company Elite Lyrical

Ages 11 & Up Ballet & Tap
Company Pro-Am Tap 2

Company Pro-Am Jazz

AERIAL Ages 11-15 SLING INT/ADV
AERIAL ORANGE

AERIAL Ages 13-18 (Teen) SLING INT
Company Intro to Ballet & Tap
Ages 8-10 Ballet, Tap & Jazz

INSTRUCTOR
Darice
Darice
Kayla G.
Kim
Kim
MacKenze R.
Kayla W.
Kim

MacKenze R.
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Darice
Kim
Kim
Darice
Darice
Abby
Abby
Jess
Jess
Jess
Jess
Kiersten
Kiersten

Diana
Megan
Megan
Hattie
Hattie
Kayla G.
Kayla G.
Darice
Kim

Kim

Kim
Diana
Diana
Lisa

Lisa

START
3:45pm
4:45pm
6:15pm
4:45pm
7:30pm
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

7:30pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
5:45pm
6:45pm
10:30am
11:15am
3:45pm
4:45pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
7:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

7:45pm
5:15pm
6:30pm
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
7:50pm
4:45pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
3:45pm
6:15pm
7:30pm
3:45pm
4:30pm

END
4:30pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
5:45pm
8:30pm
4:45pm
5:45pm
7:15pm

8:45pm
4:45pm
5:45pm
6:45pm
7:30pm
11:00am
11:45am
4:45pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
7:45pm
8:45pm
5:00pm
6:15pm

9:00pm
6:15pm
7:30pm
4:45pm
6:00pm
7:45pm
8:50pm
5:45pm
7:30pm
8:45pm
4:45pm
7:30pm
8:45pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
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WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
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Company 2 Lyrical

Company 6 & Elite Ballet
Company Elite Tap

Ages 11 & Up Darby's
Company 5 Lyrical

Company 5,6, Elite Hip Hop
Adult Tap

Adult Jazz

Ages 3-5 Ballet & Tap
Company 1 & 2 Jazz
Company 4/5 Tap

Company 4 Lyrical

Company 5,6, Elite Contemporary
AERIAL BLUE

AERIAL Ages 4-7 BEGINNER
AERIAL RED

Ages 8-11 Lyrical & Hip Hop
Ages 12 & Up Hip Hop

Ages 12 & Up Lyrical

Ages 12 & Up Dance Team
Company 1 Ballet

Company 1 Tap

Ages 5-7 Ballet and Tap
Company 5,6, Elite Musical Theatre
AERIAL GREEN

AERIAL Ages 9-12 BEGINNER
AERIAL Ages 8-12 Beginner
Ages 2 & 3 Mommy/Daddy & Me
Ages 3&4 Ballet & Tap

Ages 5-7 Ballet & Tap

Ages 4-10 Darby’s Dancer
Ages 6-10 Acrobatic Arts
*INACTIVE* Ages 8-10 Lyrical
AERIAL PURPLE

AERIAL YELLOW

AERIAL ORANGE

Abby
Abby
Kim
Kim
Megan
Megan
Darice
Darice
Darice
Jess
Jess
Jess
Megan
Diana
Diana
Diana
Hattie
Hattie
Hattie
Hattie
Lisa
Lisa
Lois
Diana
Jess
Jess
Megan
Lois
Darice
Darice
Lois, Darice
Hattie
Hattie
Diana
Diana
Diana

AERIAL YELLOW/GREEN-SAT -NEW Sling Kim

AERIAL -NEW Sling- 8-12 Beginner
Ages 8-10 Ballet & Tap

Kim
Kaylee

5:30pm
6:15pm
3:45pm
4:45pm
5:45pm
7:00pm
10:45am
11:45am
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:45pm
7:45pm
3:45pm
4:45pm
6:00pm
3:45pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
9:15am
10:00am
10:45am
11:45am
11:15am
12:30pm
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:15pm
2:15pm
10:30am

6:15pm
7:45pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
7:45pm
11:30am
12:45pm
4:45pm
5:45pm
6:45pm
7:45pm
8:45pm
4:45pm
5:45pm
7:15pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
4:45pm
5:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:15pm
9:45am
10:30am
11:30am
12:15pm
12:15pm
1:15pm
11:00am
12:00pm
1:15pm
2:15pm
3:15pm
11:30am
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