DAY	STUDIO	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR	START	END	SHOW #
MON	Α	Company 2 Tap	Darice	3:45pm	4:30pm	4
MON	Α	Company 4 Ballet	Darice	4:45pm	6:15pm	2
MON	Α	Company 5/6 Jazz	Kayla G.	6:15pm	7:15pm	4
MON	В	Company 6 Tap	Kim	4:45pm	5:45pm	4 & 5
MON	В	Company Pro-Am Tap 1	Kim	7:30pm	8:30pm	1
MON	С	AERIAL YELLOW	MacKenze R.	3:45pm	4:45pm	4
MON	С	Ages 7-9 Jazz Hop	Kayla W.	5:00pm	5:45pm	3
MON	С	AERIAL ADULT SLING INT/ADV	Kim	6:00pm	7:15pm	1
MON	С	AERIAL ORANGE	MacKenze R.	7:30pm	8:45pm	4
MON	D	Ages 7-9 Ballet & Tap	Lisa	4:00pm	4:45pm	3
MON	D	Company 2 Ballet	Lisa	4:45pm	5:45pm	4
MON	D	Ages 10-13 Lyrical	Lisa	5:45pm	6:45pm	2
MON	D	Adult Beginner Tap	Darice	6:45pm	7:30pm	2
TUE	Α	Ages 2 & 3 Mommy/Daddy & Me	Kim	10:30am	11:00am	4
TUE	Α	Ages 3-5 Ballet & Tap	Kim	11:15am	11:45am	5
TUE	Α	Company 3 Ballet	Darice	3:45pm	4:45pm	3
TUE	Α	Company 3 Tap	Darice	4:45pm	5:30pm	3
TUE	Α	Company 6 Lyrical	Abby	6:30pm	7:30pm	5
TUE	Α	Company Elite Jazz	Abby	7:30pm	8:30pm	5
TUE	В	Ages 6-8 Ballet, Tap & Jazz Hop	Jess	5:00pm	6:00pm	2
TUE	В	Company 3 Jazz	Jess	6:00pm	6:45pm	3
TUE	В	Ages 13 & Up Lyrical	Jess	6:45pm	7:45pm	1
TUE	В	Ages 13 & Up Tap & Jazz AERIAL	Jess	7:45pm	8:45pm	1
TUE	С	YELLOW/GREEN-TUES AERIAL	Kiersten	4:00pm	5:00pm	4
TUE	С	RED	Kiersten	5:00pm	6:15pm	4
TUE	С	AERIAL ADULT INT/ADV	Diana	7:45pm	9:00pm	3
TUE	D	Company 5,6, Elite Pointe	Megan	5:15pm	6:15pm	4 & 5
TUE	D	Company 4 Jazz	Megan	6:30pm	7:30pm	2
WED	Α	Ages 11 & Up Int/Adv Acro	Hattie	3:45pm	4:45pm	1
WED	Α	Company 3 Lyrical	Hattie	5:00pm	6:00pm	3
WED	Α	Company 5 Ballet	Kayla G.	6:15pm	7:45pm	4
WED	Α	Company Elite Lyrical	Kayla G.	7:50pm	8:50pm	5
WED	В	Ages 11 & Up Ballet & Tap	Darice	4:45pm	5:45pm	1
WED	В	Company Pro-Am Tap 2	Kim	6:30pm	7:30pm	1
WED	В	Company Pro-Am Jazz	Kim	7:45pm	8:45pm	1
WED	С	AERIAL Ages 11-15 SLING INT/ADV	Kim	3:45pm	4:45pm	2
WED	С	AERIAL ORANGE	Diana	6:15pm	7:30pm	3
WED	С	AERIAL Ages 13-18 (Teen) SLING INT	Diana	7:30pm	8:45pm	1
WED	D	Company Intro to Ballet & Tap	Lisa	3:45pm	4:30pm	3
WED	D	Ages 8-10 Ballet, Tap & Jazz	Lisa	4:30pm	5:30pm	2

WED	D	Company 2 Lyrical	Abby	5:30pm	6:15pm	4
WED	D	Company 6 & Elite Ballet	Abby	6:15pm	7:45pm	5
THU	Α	Company Elite Tap	Kim	3:45pm	4:45pm	2 & 5
THU	Α	Ages 11 & Up Darby's	Kim	4:45pm	5:30pm	1
THU	Α	Company 5 Lyrical	Megan	5:45pm	6:45pm	4
THU	Α	Company 5,6, Elite Hip Hop	Megan	7:00pm	7:45pm	4 & 5
THU	В	Adult Tap	Darice	10:45am	11:30am	3
THU	В	Adult Jazz	Darice	11:45am	12:45pm	3
THU	В	Ages 3-5 Ballet & Tap	Darice	4:00pm	4:45pm	2
THU	В	Company 1 & 2 Jazz	Jess	5:00pm	5:45pm	4
THU	В	Company 4/5 Tap	Jess	5:45pm	6:45pm	2
THU	В	Company 4 Lyrical	Jess	6:45pm	7:45pm	2
THU	В	Company 5,6, Elite Contemporary	Megan	7:45pm	8:45pm	4 & 5
THU	С	AERIAL BLUE	Diana	3:45pm	4:45pm	5
THU	С	AERIAL Ages 4-7 BEGINNER	Diana	4:45pm	5:45pm	3
THU	С	AERIAL RED	Diana	6:00pm	7:15pm	3
THU	D	Ages 8-11 Lyrical & Hip Hop	Hattie	3:45pm	4:45pm	2
THU	D	Ages 12 & Up Hip Hop	Hattie	4:45pm	5:30pm	1
THU	D	Ages 12 & Up Lyrical	Hattie	5:30pm	6:30pm	1
THU	D	Ages 12 & Up Dance Team	Hattie	6:45pm	7:45pm	1
FRI	Α	Company 1 Ballet	Lisa	4:00pm	5:00pm	4
FRI	Α	Company 1 Tap	Lisa	5:00pm	5:45pm	4
FRI	В	Ages 5-7 Ballet and Tap	Lois	4:00pm	4:45pm	3
FRI	В	Company 5,6, Elite Musical Theatre	Diana	4:45pm	5:45pm	1-5
FRI	С	AERIAL GREEN	Jess	4:00pm	5:00pm	2
FRI	С	AERIAL Ages 9-12 BEGINNER	Jess	5:00pm	6:00pm	2
FRI	С	AERIAL Ages 8-12 Beginner	Megan	6:15pm	7:15pm	2
SAT	Α	Ages 2 & 3 Mommy/Daddy & Me	Lois	9:15am	9:45am	3
SAT	Α	Ages 3&4 Ballet & Tap	Darice	10:00am	10:30am	4
SAT	Α	Ages 5-7 Ballet & Tap	Darice	10:45am	11:30am	4
SAT	Α	Ages 4-10 Darby's Dancer	Lois, Darice	11:45am	12:15pm	3
SAT	В	Ages 6-10 Acrobatic Arts	Hattie	11:15am	12:15pm	3
SAT	В	*INACTIVE* Ages 8-10 Lyrical	Hattie	12:30pm	1:15pm	3
SAT	С	AERIAL PURPLE	Diana	10:00am	11:00am	5
SAT	С	AERIAL YELLOW	Diana	11:00am	12:00pm	5
SAT	С	AERIAL ORANGE	Diana	12:00pm	1:15pm	3
SAT	С	AERIAL YELLOW/GREEN-SAT -NEW Sling		1:15pm	•	1
SAT	С	AERIAL -NEW Sling- 8-12 Beginner	Kim	2:15pm	•	1
SAT	D	Ages 8-10 Ballet & Tap	Kaylee	•	11:30am	3